



Invoice

FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
(800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 3
Invoice:	A004279798
Date:	8/26/2025
Batch:	1-8/25/2025

Jasper, IN 47546
TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
TF Sales: 800-639-3787
Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 0.95%
Good Refusal %: 0.06%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.01%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354

Ship To: SHIPTO

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354
812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
77452	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	APP014-122088-2		SEAL FOR 5200/6000/7000 I.D. 2.25 (2 PACK)		\$4.60	\$13.80
1	1	BBM94258		FLOOR REGISTER, 2X10, NO DAMPER, TAN		\$7.58	\$7.58
3	3	BKNM02409		BIO-KLEEN RV ROOF CLEANER & PROTECTANT, 1 GAL		\$22.46	\$67.38
1	1	CMC09213		CAM LOCK (WATER HEATER), STEEL 2/CARD		\$5.74	\$5.74
1	1	CMC39513		WASTE VALVE 3IN SKINPACK		\$14.03	\$14.03
1	1	CMC40185		VENT LID, VENTLINE PRE 08/ELIXIR 94 UP, WHITE		\$12.59	\$12.59
2	2	CMC42140		FLYING INSECT SCREEN- FUR100, COLMA,SUB,SOLAIRE,HYDR, BLISTER		\$8.38	\$16.76
1	1	CMC42197		GRAB HANDLE, FOLD-AWAY, SHORT, BLACK (ENG/FR)		\$18.81	\$18.81
2	2	CMC44093		CUPBOARD DOUBLE BAR SET - 10IN TO 17IN WHITE		\$8.52	\$17.04
2	2	CMC44573		TRI-LEVELER, YELLOW		\$20.36	\$40.72
4	4	CMC45192		VENT INSULATOR, FITS 14IN X 14IN VENT (WITH REFLECTIVE SURFACE)		\$11.81	\$47.24
2	2	CMC48356		ELECTRIC TONGUE JACK, HEAD COVER,18INH X7.5INWX8IND (E/F)		\$9.36	\$18.72
2	2	CUR57241		7-WAY RV ROUND TO 4-WAY FLAT PKG		\$7.77	\$15.54

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 3

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
77452	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
24	24	DCR505LSW-1		DICOR H.A.P.S. FREE LAP SEALANT - WHITE - CONTAINS NO HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTANTS		\$6.71	\$161.04
1	1	DFTDF-SA135-WT		RV HAND HELD SHOWER WAND - WHITE		\$9.25	\$9.25
1	1	GIR2022107579		NEW WATER PIPE ASSEMBLY 2GWH-19A		\$31.24	\$31.24
1	1	GIR2022107584		WATER FLOW SENSOR 2GWH-24		\$45.17	\$45.17
1	1	HAFPWD30EPOW		30A GEN II POWER WATCHDOG RV SURGE PROTECTOR W/EPO SHUT OFF + WIFI MONITORING/CONTROL-PORTABLE,BLK		\$229.08	\$229.08
1	1	JRP62165		CITY WATER FLANGE, METAL, WHITE, MPT		\$12.55	\$12.55
1	1	LIP2020219217		NOTCHED DIAPHRAGM GROMMET, .75 ID X 1 OD, BLACK, FOR MANUAL OVER-RIDE HOLE		\$5.60	\$5.60
1	1	LIP379407		PLATED PLUNGER DOOR SWITCH		\$27.54	\$27.54
1	1	LIP791572		26IN PREMIUM TRIPLE SOLIDSTEP (FITS 25IN - 28.9IN)		\$272.30	\$272.30
1	1	MRHF271807		12FT HOSE,1/4ID, 1/4,FQC,1/4,MQC,LP,RV		\$35.28	\$35.28
1	1	OTRMC32RBS		RECTANGULAR REFLECTOR/CEARANACE/MARKER LIGHT TWIST-IN SOCKET RED BLACK BASE		\$2.76	\$2.76
2	2	RVCRVP196010		BI-DIRECTIONAL RV SCREEN DOOR LATCH-BLACK		\$7.27	\$14.54
1	1	RVDE232		ENTRY DOOR HOLDER - PLASTIC T - 3 1/2IN - BLACK		\$6.61	\$6.61
1	1	RVDH715		WINDOW KNOB - WHITE - 1/2IN SHAFT		\$4.07	\$4.07
2	2	RVDS801		WHITE DUAL GFCI OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE		\$34.16	\$68.32
1	1	STB71500		RV WASH & WAX GAL.		\$20.95	\$20.95
1	1	VLPA10-P30VP		30A REPLACEMENT MALE PLUG CARDED		\$19.23	\$19.23
3	3	VLPT1028		ROTATING RIGID PIPE ADAPTER, 3IN HUB X BAYONET HOOKS		\$7.22	\$21.66

Subtotal	\$1,283.14
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00